
a



T+{frc qrffi b frq fi.ff.Vn.{. fr We - www.cbse.nic.in

sTeF[ qfreTT nfi{r€e - www.cbseresults.nic.in t€il
For latest updates visit website of CBSE - www.cbse.nic.in

or Result website - www.cbseresults.nic.in

__J



0488955

ffiqrsErfu*^frren+€
CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

erimffimr
MARKS STATEMENT

mfufi qd qERe qftqil, zors
ALL INDIA SEMOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION.2OlS

IdNTff $T iTTIT NAME Of StUdENt MUHAMMED JASSIM JALEEL

er-gsqi€ Roll No. 482s376

TTTdT iS.T :[I-TT Mother's Name SHAHANAMoL JALEEL

frm/iiters iil qrIT Father's/Guardian's Name KARUNNApALLTLALT JALEEL

tffret School 06577-vtDyoDAyAScHooLTHEVAKKALVKc po cocHtN KERALA

iiflTfuit eT eTti : Abbreviations
AB : srgcRrdAbsent

FP :nrt{rFris' t wss'dfail in Practical

FT : fuftrc it wtm'a nail in Theorv

qft"nq Result pASS

ftd nemi 26-05-2018
R{ifi Dated:

M

ftqq +1s
SUB.

CODE
fqqq surBrEcl

TFFis, MARKS OBTAINED Rrfu ils
POSMONAL

GRADE
ftTt{d

THEORY
rrq}Frs

PRACTICAI

frr
TOTAL

frT {r<} t
TOTALINWORDS

301

042
043

041

083

500

502

503

ENGLISH CORE

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

MATHEMATICS

COMPUTER SCIENCE

WORK EXPERIENCE

PHY & HEALTH EDUCA

GENERAL STUDIES

077

046

039

069

046

XXX

027

028

XXX

029

077

073
067

069

075

SEVENTY SEVEN

SEVENTY THREE
SXry SEVEN

SIXTY NINE

SEVENTY FIVE

82

82

82

82

c1

M
A2

A2

Controller of Examinations



Kfir / Information :

1. ftfrclsn€TH* ergmf{qr,ff+ftfdt r}sftq66.;1 3.
f{€mrrtTEFIftq'rqt 3-

Positional Grade is position of the candidate according to
grading pattern, The grades have been awarded on a nine
point scale as under :-

S-z:

R-dt€€ 1/B T*uf qfre+rRffi + fts
Top 1/8th of the passed candidates
Rer-qrq 1/8vffqffsfftr+ftq
Next 1/8th ofthe passed candidates
Tilr-srE 1/8 sdpf qefq{rRffi + ftq
Next 1/8th ofthe passed candidates
nersrE 1/8s*uf qtenfiftfi + fus
Next 1/Bth ofthe passed candidates
dRFTr( 1/8 Tfruf qftq{rftr + frq
Next 1/Bth ofthe passed candidates
iiqr-qq 1/8 s*uf qfte{rftr + fts
Next 1/8th of the passed candidates
niql-q-( 1/8T*uf qfreTrftr * ftq
Next 1/8th ofthe passed candidates
ierqrE 1/8E*uf qftenQH + fts
Next 1/8th ofthe passed candidates
sr-d*uf qftenfH* fts
Failed candidates

2. (6) eqr qtqfl $ y-+s ftqq t srtrs-dq ais 1oo € I u-&o ftw+ d y*uf fi
t ftq oq t oq 33% d+ t t fafur e r-+lTrdffi ff q-ii qra M d,
ftfu-d i 33%, y-*rnqo { 33% Rar +q { 33% ei6 erE{q di qrRq 

f

(a) Maximum marks for each subject of external examination are 100.
Minimum pass marks in each subject are 33o/o.In case qf a subject
involving practical work, a candidate must obtain 33% marks in
theory and 33% marks in practical separately in addition to 33%
marks in aggregate in order to qualify in that subject.

(q) qrqr.q srt4q-{ / qrqrq gftqrfi qqrmq (di.\q.{ft), ErqfTrq / qrqrq
qr+eft+ qq+rq tqrqqrfu* etd + fts i-6 t) d{ vrfrtd r,;i sreq
ftrm snfr ef(tsfi qffen * frsq t eAi Fi-+l $pho,t"r W d d rr$ qftqr,
sTidft-* Tqisn qt errrnftd € | q-drqR fdqmq / rr$.fu +{0q{rf}H +
ftq sridfu* q0e{r } M t qu urw Q 1

(b) General Studies / General Foundation Course (GFC), Work
Experience / Gener.ic Vocational Course ( not applicable to
Vocatiolal Scheme) and Physical & Health Education are subjects
of internal examination.and the Grades are based on internal
assessmeht by the schools. Patrachar Vidyalaya / private candidates
are exempted from Subject(s) of internal examination.

s-1
A-1
q-2
A-2
S-r
B-1

(6) {0qr ftrc q|s{q6
'ffi yrqqiqt
d 33 urqql t

(a) To pass the examination, a candidate must obtain at least Grade D-2
in all subjects of internal assessment unless the candidate is
exempted and 33% marks or Grade D-2 in each of the fivb subjects
of external examination.

(€) fq4q {q"t t oqvn eqr vffm +qiq frqq E}i t rqi qr d i TNr( e1r
*{ffi6fqcqfi sTsrErg.n cryr ql{qRffi+fqqq 

r

(b) As per Scheme of Studies there are five subjects of external
examination either two languages and three electives or one
language and four electives.

(:r) qqq Fq Q +$ mo<srF-qqdr/gcft qA fCqT Brdr t t

(c) No overall divisionidistinction/aggregate is awardec.

fu{ qfrenffffi d W M d rqr rrq Q vd f+emu/w*r-un e€req + qTqc
n aQn qd+c qfteTrrtrqi +l Mz t qrqq n q-o vQer * ftv oiliqr 6rcr qfu 

,

The candidates who have been placed under compartment category
should register themselves through school / patrachar Vidyalaya and
private candidates should apply through website for appearing in
compartment examination.

c-*-d-dq qn-+lt + ftq rft.*.Ss.f. 6 M? - www.cbse.nic.in
srerqr qfreil Aaqrid - wwwcbseresults.nic.in tdl
For latest updates visit website of CBSE - www.cbse.nic.in or Result
website - www.cbseresults.nic.in

B-2 i

*-r:
c-1 :

fr-z:
c-2'.
S-r:
D-1 :

S-z:

4.

5.

D2
J

E


