ard eveny Sr. No. SSCE/2018/

0853706

केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड Central Board of Secondary Education



सीनियर स्कूल सर्टिफिकेट परीक्षा, 2018
ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2018

यह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि

This is to certify that MUHAMMED JASSIM JALEEL

अनुक्रमांक Roll No. 4823376

माता का नाम Mother's Name SHAHANAMOL JALEEL

पिता / संरक्षक का नाम Father's / Guardian's Name KARUNNAPALLIL ALI JALEEL

ने बोर्ड द्वारा मार्च, 2018 में आयोजित सीनियर स्कूल सर्टिफिकेट परीक्षा has passed the Senior School Certificate Examination of the Board held in March, 2018

विद्यालय से

from 06577 - VIDYODAYA SCHOOL THEVAKKAL VKC PO COCHIN KERALA

निम्न विषयों में उत्तीर्ण की ; in the following subjects :

1.ENGLISH CORE

2.PHYSICS

3.CHEMISTRY

4.MATHEMATICS

5. COMPUTER SCIENCE

6.WORK EXPERIENCE

7.PHY & HEALTH EDUCA

8.GENERAL STUDIES

दिल्ली Delhi दिनांक

Dated: 26-05-2018

Amandy

परीक्षा नियंत्रक Controller of Examinations नोट : परीक्षार्थी को निर्गत करने से पूर्व विद्यालय के प्रधानाचार्य द्वारा यह प्रमाणपत्र प्रतिहरताक्षरित किया जाए।

Note: This certificate shall be countersigned by the Principal of the School before issue to the candidate.

प्रधानाचार्य के हस्ताक्षर Signature of the Principal

प्रधानाचार्य का नाम Name of the Principal

ESTHER AGNES PRINCIPAL **IDYODAYA SCHOOL**

Date 4.07.18

विद्यालय की मोहर Rubber Stamp of the School



नवीनतम जानकारी के लिए सी.बी.एस.ई. की वेबसाईट - www.cbse.nic.in अथवा परीक्षा वेबसाईट - www.cbseresults.nic.in देखें। For latest updates visit website of CBSE - www.cbse.nic.in or Result website - www.cbseresults.nic.in

S.No.SSCE/2018/

0488965



केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

अंक विवरणिका MARKS STATEMENT

सीनियर स्कूल सर्टिफिकेट परीक्षा, 2018 SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2018

विद्यार्थी का नाम Name of Student MUHAMMED JASSIM JALEEL

अनुक्रमांक Roll No. 4823376

माता का नाम Mother's Name

SHAHANAMOL JALEEL

पिता/संरक्षक का नाम Father's/Guardian's Name KARUNNAPALLIL ALI JALEEL

विद्यालय School 06577-VIDYODAYA SCHOOL THEVAKKAL VKC PO COCHIN KERALA

विषय कोड SUB. CODE	विषय SUBJECT	- Estimate	प्राप्तांक MARKS OBTAINED			
		लिखित THEORY	प्रायोगिक PRACTICAL	योग TOTAL	योग शब्दों में TOTAL IN WORDS	ि स्थितीय ग्रेड POSITIONAL GRADE
301 042	ENGLISH CORE PHYSICS	077 046	XXX 027	077 073	SEVENTY SEVEN SEVENTY THREE	B2 B2
043	CHEMISTRY	039	028	067	SIXTY SEVEN	B2
041	MATHEMATICS	069	XXX	069	SIXTY NINE	B2
083	COMPUTER SCIENCE	046	029	075	SEVENTY FIVE	C1
500	WORK EXPERIENCE			* 1	SADALE A LE	A2
502	PHY & HEALTH EDUCA					A2
503	GENERAL STUDIES					A2
Žn s						
SETT		2330111				in the last

संक्षिप्तियों का अर्थ: Abbreviations

AB : अनुपस्थित Absent

FP: प्रयोगात्मक में असफल Fail in Practical FT : लिखित में असफल Fail in Theory

परिणाम Result

दिल्ली Delhi

26-05-2018

सूचना / Information :

 स्थितीय ग्रेड ग्रेडिंग पैटर्न के अनुसार विद्यार्थी की स्थिति है । ग्रेड निम्नलिखित नी बिन्दु पैमाने पर प्रदान किए गए है :-

Positional Grade is position of the candidate according to grading pattern. The grades have been awarded on a nine point scale as under:-

ए-1 सर्वोत्कृष्ट 1/8 उत्तीर्ण परीक्षार्थियों के लिए

A-1: Top 1/8th of the passed candidates

ए-2 🕆 तत्पश्चात् 1/8 उत्तीर्ण परीक्षार्थियों के लिए

A-2 : Next 1/8th of the passed candidates

बी-1: तत्पश्चात् 1/8 उत्तीर्ण परीक्षार्थियों के लिए

B-1 Next 1/8th of the passed candidates

बी-2: तत्पश्चात् 1/8 उत्तीर्ण परीक्षार्थियों के लिए

B-2: Next 1/8th of the passed candidates

सी-1: तत्पश्चात् 1/8 उत्तीर्ण परीक्षार्थियों के लिए

C-1: Next 1/8th of the passed candidates सी-2: तत्पश्चात् 1/8 उत्तीर्ण परीक्षार्थियों के लिए

C-2 : Next 1/8th of the passed candidates

डी-1: तत्पश्चात् 1/8 उत्तीर्ण परीक्षार्थियों के लिए

डा- । . तत्पश्चात् ।/ठ उत्ताण पराक्षााथया क ।ला

D-1: Next 1/8th of the passed candidates डी-2: तत्पश्चात् 1/8 उत्तीर्ण परीक्षार्थियों के लिए

51-2. तत्परवात् १/० उत्ताण पराद्माायया क ।लए

D-2: Next 1/8th of the passed candidates

अनुत्तीर्ण परीक्षार्थियों के लिए

E : Failed candidates



(a) Maximum marks for each subject of external examination are 100. Minimum pass marks in each subject are 33%. In case of a subject involving practical work, a candidate must obtain 33% marks in theory and 33% marks in practical separately in addition to 33% marks in aggregate in order to qualify in that subject.

(ख) सामान्य अध्ययन / सामान्य बुनियादी पाठ्यक्रम (जी.एफ.सी), कार्यानुभव / सामान्य व्यावसायिक पाठ्यक्रम (व्यावसायिक क्षेत्र के लिए नहीं है) और शारीरिक एवं स्वास्थ्य शिक्षा आदि आंतरिक परीक्षा के विषय है और इनका श्रेणीकरण स्कूल में ली गई परीक्षा, आंतरिक मूल्यांकन पर आधारित है । पत्राचार विद्यालय / प्राईवेट के परीक्षार्थियों के

लिए आंतरिक परीक्षा के विषयों में छूट प्राप्त है।

(b) General Studies / General Foundation Course (GFC), Work Experience / Generic Vocational Course (not applicable to Vocational Scheme) and Physical & Health Education are subjects of internal examination and the Grades are based on internal assessment by the schools. Patrachar Vidyalaya / Private candidates are exempted from Subject(s) of internal examination.

- 3. (क) यदि परीक्षार्थी को छुट प्राप्त नहीं है तो परीक्षा उत्तीर्ण करने के लिए परीक्षार्थी के लिए आवश्यक है कि वह आंतरिक मूल्यांकन के सभी विषयीं में कम से कम डी-2 ग्रेड अवश्य प्राप्त करें और पांच बाह्य परीक्षा के प्रत्येक विषय में 33% अंक या डी-2 ग्रेड अवश्य प्राप्त करें |
 - (a) To pass the examination, a candidate must obtain at least Grade D-2 in all subjects of internal assessment unless the candidate is exempted and 33% marks or Grade D-2 in each of the five subjects of external examination.
 - (ख) अध्ययन योजना के अनुसार बाह्य परीक्षा के पांच विषय होंगे | इनमें या तो दो भाषाएं और तीन वैकल्पिक विषय होंगे अथवा एक भाषा और चार वैकल्पिक विषय |
 - (b) As per Scheme of Studies there are five subjects of external examination either two languages and three electives or one language and four electives.
 - (ग) समग्र रूप से कोई श्रेणीकरण/उत्कृष्टता/कुलयोग नही दिया जाता है।
 - (c) No overall division/distinction/aggregate is awarded.
- 4. जिन परीक्षार्थियों को पूरक श्रेणी में रखा गया है उन्हें विद्यालय/पत्राचार विद्यालय के माध्यम से तथा प्राईवेट परीक्षार्थीयों को वेबसाईट के माध्यम से पूरक परीक्षा के लिए आवेदन करना चाहिए | The candidates who have been placed under compartment category should register themselves through school / Patrachar Vidyalaya and private candidates should apply through website for appearing in compartment examination.
- 5. नवीनतम जानकारी के लिए सी.बी.एस.ई. की वेबसाईट www.cbse.nic.in अथवा परीक्षा वेबसाईट - www.cbseresults.nic.in देखें। For latest updates visit website of CBSE - www.cbse.nic.in or Result website - www.cbseresults.nic.in